
Championnat des Landes de course d'orientation
Mimizan - Lespecier 2.12.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Monique JOUBERT
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : Violet C
Distance : 3250m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 1:07:18 (20'42"/km)

14/30 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre DAYON 0:38:18
2. Catherine BOELLE 0:40:27
3. Manon MOSKAWITZ 0:41:50

1. 100 00:05:15 312m 16'50"/km
2. 97 00:05:30 00:10:45 162m 33'57"/km
3. 37 00:04:35 00:15:20 179m 25'36"/km
4. 50 00:04:04 00:19:24 171m 23'47"/km
5. 40 00:02:37 00:22:01 145m 18'03"/km
6. 53 00:04:13 00:26:14 267m 15'48"/km
7. 74 00:02:01 00:28:15 111m 18'10"/km
8. 95 00:06:37 00:34:52 151m 43'49"/km
9. 51 00:05:43 00:40:35 285m 20'04"/km

10. 49 00:02:57 00:43:32 130m 22'42"/km
11. 37 00:03:39 00:47:11 131m 27'52"/km
12. 83 00:02:29 00:49:40 82m 30'17"/km
13. 76 00:04:47 00:54:27 281m 17'01"/km
14. 47 00:02:17 00:56:44 66m 34'36"/km
15. 89 00:04:35 01:01:19 199m 23'02"/km
16. 34 00:02:08 01:03:27 133m 16'02"/km
17. 255 00:02:30 01:05:57 140m 17'51"/km
18. 999 00:01:21 01:07:18 155m 8'43"/km
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